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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage           Socket           Ht.	          Width         Reach/Depth

FX-3718-6

FX-3718-9

FX-3718-6 26"26"
Marion Metal/Wood Mesh 
Shade Chandelier 
(Edison Bulb Not Included)

Bronze/ 
Wood 60W x 6 381/4"

E26
Medium

Base

FX-3718-9

311/2"311/2"
Marion Metal/Wood Mesh 
Shade Chandelier 
(Edison Bulb Not Included)

Bronze/ 
Wood 60W x 9 441/4"

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 63

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 63

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage           Socket           Ht.	          Width         Reach/Depth

10"36"
Lockport Hand Forged 
Metal/Wood Island Chandelier 
(Edison Bulb Not Included)

Black/ 
Wood 60W x 4 161/2"

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7147-60W, See Page 63

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7147-60W, See Page 63

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
FX-3721-6

FX-3712-4

FX-3712-4

FX-3721-6

32"32"Sherrill Metal/Wood Chandelier 
(Edison Bulb Not Included)

Bronze/ 
Wood 60W x 6 22"
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage           Socket           Ht.	          Width         Reach/Depth

FX-3720-1

FX-3720-6

FX-3720-6

FX-3720-1

191/2"

321/2"321/2"

Aberdeen Mesh Metal/Wood 
Pendant (Edison Bulb Not Included)

Aberdeen Mesh Metal/Wood 
Chandelier (Edison Bulb Not 
Included)

Bronze/ 
Wood

Bronze/ 
Wood

60W

60W x 6

73/4"73/4"

26"

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 63

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 63

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage           Socket           Ht.	          Width         Reach/Depth

FX-3719-5

FX-3719-8

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7147-60W, See Page 63

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7147-60W, See Page 63

FX-3719-5

FX-3719-8

213/4"

25"

Liberty Metal Chandelier
(Edison Bulb Not Included)

Liberty Metal Chandelier
(Edison Bulb Not Included)

Brushed Steel/
Wood

Brushed Steel/
Wood

60W x 5

60W x 8

25"25"

31"31"

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage           Socket           Ht.	          Width         Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-3713-4

FX-3713-4

FX-3714-5

FX-3714-5

171/2"

411/2"

Utica Metal Chandelier 

Jervis Metal Chandelier 
with Glass Shades

Antique Brass/
Bronze

Brushed
Steel

60W x 4

60W x 5

19"19"

261/2"261/2" 31/2" x 31/2” x 6”

E12
Candelabra

Base

E12
Candelabra

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage           Socket           Ht.	          Width         Reach/Depth	 Shade

FX-3715-5

FX-3716-5
Edison Bulb NOT Included

LB-7147-60W, See Page 63

FX-3715-5

FX-3716-5 34"

24"

Corning Metal Chandelier 
(Edison Bulb Not Included)

Fulton Metal Chandelier 
with Mesh Metal Shades

Textured Bronze/
Drifted Wood

Textured 
Bronze

60W x 5

60W x 5

24"24"

261/2"261/2" 23/4" x23/4” x 6”
E12

Candelabra
Base

E26
Medium

Base



88

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	  Ht.	 Width	  Reach/Depth	  Shade

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7147-60W, See Page 63

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7147-60W, See Page 63

FX-3724-1P

FX-3725-1P

FX-3726-1P

FX-3724-1P

FX-3725-1P

FX-3726-1P

81/2"

101/2"

23"

Owenton Old Industrial Metal 
Pendant with Glass Shield 
(Edison Bulb Not Included) 

Olive Old Industrial Metal 
Pendant with Glass Shield 
(Edison Bulb Not Included)

Mckee Metal/Wood 
Pendant with Glass Shade 
(Edison Bulb Not Included)

Rust

Rust

Wood/
Black

60W

60W

60W

123/4"123/4"

131/2"131/2"

8"8"

31/2" x 31/2” x 6”

43/4" x 43/4” x 91/2”

Edison Bulb NOT Included
LB-7151-60W, See Page 63

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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	 UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Reach/Depth	 ShadeUPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Width	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

UP-1120

UP-1122

UP-1121

UP-1123

UP-1120
UP-1121

UP-1123

UP-1122

10"

10"

10"

10"

Ithaca 3000 Kelvin, 600 Lumen, 90 CRI 
Dimmable Integrated LED Glass Mini 
Pendant with Clear Bubbled Glass

Ithaca 3000 Kelvin, 600 Lumen, 90 
CRI Dimmable Integrated LED Glass 
Mini Pendant with Amber Glass

Ithaca 3000 Kelvin, 600 Lumen, 90 
CRI Dimmable Integrated LED Glass 
Mini Pendant With Clear Crackle Glass

Ithaca 3000 Kelvin, 600 Lumen, 90 
CRI Dimmable Integrated LED Glass 
Mini Pendant with Smoked Glass

Brushed
Steel

Rust

Brushed
Steel

Dark
Bronze

LED
8W

LED
8W

LED
8W

LED
8W

41/2"41/2"

41/2"41/2"

41/2"41/2"

41/2"41/2"

41/2" x 21/2” x 31/2”

41/2" x 21/2” x 31/2”

41/2" x 21/2” x 31/2”

41/2" x 21/2” x 31/2”

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

LED

Dimmer that works with these fixtures is:  
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Width	 Reach/Depth

FX-3723-6P-BS

FX-3723-6P-BS

FX-3723-1P-BS

FX-3723-1P-BS

24"

24"

Troy 2800 Kelvin, 380 Lumen x 6, 90 CRI 
Dimmable Integrated LED Hexagon Aluminum 
Casted 6 Lights Pendant with Glass Diffuser

Troy 2800 Kelvin, 380 Lumen, 90 CRI Dimmable 
Integrated LED Hexagon Aluminum Casted 1 
Light Pendant with Glass Diffuser

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

7W x 6

7W

43/4"40”

43/4"43/4"

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

LED

Dimmer that works with these fixtures is:  
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Width	 Reach/Depth

FX-3723-5P-BS

FX-3723-8P-BS

FX-3723-3P-BS

FX-3723-5P-BS

FX-3723-8P-BS

FX-3723-3P-BS

24"

24"

24"

Troy 2800 Kelvin, 380 Lumen x 8, 90 CRI 
Dimmable Integrated LED Hexagon Aluminum 
Casted 8 Lights Pendant with Glass Diffuser

Troy 2800 Kelvin, 380 Lumen x 5, 90 CRI 
Dimmable Integrated LED Hexagon Aluminum 
Casted 5 Lights Pendant with Glass Diffuser

Troy 2800 Kelvin, 380 Lumen x 3, 90 CRI 
Dimmable Integrated LED Hexagon Aluminum 
Casted 3 Lights Pendant with Glass Diffuser

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

7W x 8

7W x 5

7W x 3

16"16"

121/2"121/2"

8"8"

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

LED

Dimmer that works with these fixtures is:  
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Width	 Reach/Depth

24"

24"

Troy 2800 Kelvin, 380 Lumen x 6, 90 CRI 
Dimmable Integrated LED Hexagon Aluminum 
Casted 6 Lights Pendant with Glass Diffuser

Troy 2800 Kelvin, 380 Lumen, 90 CRI Dimmable 
Integrated LED Hexagon Aluminum Casted 1 
Light Pendant with Glass Diffuser

Gun
Metal

Gun
Metal

7W x 6

7W

43/4"40"

43/4"43/4"

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

FX-3723-6P-GM

FX-3723-1P-GM

FX-3723-6P-GM

FX-3723-1P-GM

LED

Dimmer that works with these fixtures is:  
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Socket	 Ht.	 Width	 Reach/Depth

24"

24"

24"

Troy 2800 Kelvin, 380 Lumen x 8, 90 CRI Dimmable 
Integrated LED Hexagon Aluminum Casted 8 
Lights Pendant with Glass Diffuser

Troy 2800 Kelvin, 380 Lumen x 5, 90 CRI Dimmable 
Integrated LED Hexagon Aluminum Casted 5 
Lights Pendant with Glass Diffuser

Troy 2800 Kelvin, 380 Lumen x 3, 90 CRI Dimmable 
Integrated LED Hexagon Aluminum Casted 3 
Lights Pendant with Glass Diffuser

Gun
Metal

Gun
Metal

Gun
Metal

7W x 8

7W x 5

7W x 3

16"16"

121/2"121/2"

8"8"

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

FX-3723-5P-GM

FX-3723-8P-GM

FX-3723-3P-GM

FX-3723-5P-GM

FX-3723-8P-GM

FX-3723-3P-GM

LED

Dimmer that works with these fixtures is:  
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth

BO-2871TR-BS

BO-2871TR-DB

111/2"

111/2"

LED

LED71"
Foggia Integrated 3000 Kelvin, 
2200 Lumen, 85 CRI Dimmable 
LED Metal Torchiere

Dark
Bronze 30W 10"Dimmable

LED

BO-2871TR-BS

BO-2871TR-DB

Top View

LED

71"
Foggia Integrated 3000 Kelvin, 
2200 Lumen, 85 CRI Dimmable 
LED Metal Torchiere

Brushed
Steel 30W 10"Dimmable

LED



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth

18"

18"

LED

LED71"Brushed
Steel 10"

71"
Treviso 3000 Kelvin, 2200 + 400 Lumen, 85 CRI 
Integrated Dimmable LED Metal Torchiere with 
5W Gooseneck Reading Lamp 

Treviso 3000 Kelvin, 2200 + 400 Lumen, 85 CRI 
Integrated Dimmable LED Metal Torchiere with 
5W Gooseneck Reading Lamp 

Dark
Bronze

30W +
5W

30W +
5W

10"

15

BO-2872TR-DB

BO-2872TR-DB

BO-2872TR-BS

BO-2872TR-BS

LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED



UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth

39"

39"

LED

LED79"Brushed
Steel 12"3-Way

79"
Cremona 3000 Kelvin, 240 
Lumen x 5, 85 CRI Integrated 
LED Metal Arc Floor Lamp

Cremona 3000 Kelvin, 240 
Lumen x 5, 85 CRI Integrated 
LED Metal Arc Floor Lamp

Dark
Bronze 4W x 5

4W x 5

12"3-Way

161616

BO-2873FL-5L-DB

BO-2873FL-5L-DB

BO-2873FL-5L-BS

BO-2873FL-5L-BS

LED



17

     UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Beam	 Shade

36

36

36

36

LED Bulb Included

LED Bulb Included

LED Bulb Included

LED Bulb Included

BO-139-AB

BO-139-AB

BO-139-RU

BO-139-DB

BO-139-BS

BO-139-RU

BO-139-DB

BO-139-BS

LED

12"

12"

12"

12"

GU10

GU10

GU10

GU10

30"

30"

30"

30"

Antique
Brass

Rust

Dark
Bronze

Brushed
Steel

5"

5"

5"

5"

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

On/Off

LED Wall Mount Gooseneck Lamp 
3000 Kelvin, 450 Lumen, 80 CRI (LED 
Bulb & 3ft Wire Cover Included) 

LED Wall Mount Gooseneck Lamp 
3000 Kelvin, 450 Lumen, 80 CRI (LED 
Bulb & 3ft Wire Cover Included) 

LED Wall Mount Gooseneck Lamp 
3000 Kelvin, 450 Lumen, 80 CRI (LED 
Bulb & 3ft Wire Cover Included) 

LED Wall Mount Gooseneck Lamp 
3000 Kelvin, 450 Lumen, 80 CRI (LED 
Bulb & 3ft Wire Cover Included) 

21/2”

21/2”

21/2”

21/2”

6W

6W

6W

6W
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    UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2889DK

BO-2889DK

BO-2889FL

BO-2889FL

(14” x 81/2") x 
(14” x 81/2”) x 7”

(18” x10") x 
(18” x 10”) x 91/2”

181/2"

231/2"

93/4" x 61/4”

121/2" x 81/2”

32"

64"

Alloa Metal/Wood Desk Lamp 
with Rectangular Linen Shade 

Alloa Metal/Wood Floor Lamp 
with Rectangular Linen Shade 

Bronze/
Wood

Bronze/
Wood

100W

100W

On/Off

On/Off

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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     UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2867FL

BO-2867FL

BO-2867TB

BO-2867TB

SH-1493
18” x 18” x 9”

18” x 18” x 9”

18”

18”

11”

7”

61"

32"

Terrassa Metal Floor Lamp with 
Wood Accent and Hardback 
Linen Shade

Terrassa Metal Table Lamp with 
Wood Accent and Hardback 
Linen Shade

Iron Bronze
/ Wood

Iron Bronze
/ Wood

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2888FL

BO-2888FL

BO-2888TB

BO-2888TB

18” x 18” x 10”

18” x 18” x 10”

18"

18"

11”

73/4”

621/2"

32"

Kirkcaldy Metal/Wood Floor 
Lamp with Drum Burlap Shade

Kirkcaldy Metal/Wood Table 
Lamp with Drum Burlap Shade

Black
Iron

Black
Iron

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2895TB

BO-2895TB

BO-2895FL

BO-2895FL

18” x 18” x 10”

SH-1494
20” x 20” x 101/2”

18"

20"111/2”

83/4”311/4"

603/4"

Bellewood Metal/Wood Table 
Lamp with Fabric Drum Shade

Bellewood Metal/Wood Floor 
Lamp with Fabric Drum Shade

Textured
Bronze

Textured
Bronze

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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    UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2892FL

BO-2892FL

BO-2892TB

BO-2892TB

18” x 18” x 10”

16” x 16” x 91/2”

18"

16"

103/4”

7”

63"

31"

Pescara Metal/Wood Floor Lamp 
with Burlap Drum Shade 

Pescara Metal/Wood Table Lamp 
with Burlap Drum Shade 

Antique 
Brass/

Espresso

Antique 
Brass/

Espresso

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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    UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2836TB

BO-2836TB

BO-2836FL

BO-2836FL

(16”x11”) x 
(16”x11”) x 10”

(171/2” x 12”) x 
(171/2” x 12”) x 11”

11"

12"

6” x 6”

10” x 10”

281/2”

62”

Tineo Wood Table Lamp with 
Hardback Rectangular Shade 

Tineo Wood Floor Lamp with 
Hardback Rectangular Shade 

Antique Brass/
Wood

Antique Brass/
Wood

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base



2424

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

24

BO-2890DK

BO-2890DK

BO-2891TB

BO-2891TB

BO-2894DK

BO-2894DK

53/4” x 31/4”

15” x 17” x 91/4”

151/2” x 18” x 81/2”

29"

17"

18"

61/4”

61/4”

73/4”

38"

30"

32"

Johnstone Metal Balanced Arm 
Desk Lamp with Cement Base

Rimini Metal Desk Lamp 
with Linen Drum Shade 

Rovigo Metal/Wood Desk Lamp 
with 2 USB Charging Ports and 
Pull Chain Switch

Cement/
Black

Antique 
Brass/Black

Antique 
Brass/Wood

60W

100W

150W

On/Off

On/Off

3-Way
E26

Medium
Base

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2866TB

BO-2866TB

BO-2866FL

BO-2866FL

161/2” x 161/2” x 81/4”

181/2” x 181/2” x 81/4”

161/2"

181/2"

81/4”

10”

30"

61"

Jumilla Wood/Metal Table Lamp 
with Drum Shade Highlighted 
with Platinum Grey Trim  

Jumilla Wood/Metal Floor Lamp 
with Drum Shade Highlighted 
with Platinum Grey Trim  

Wood/Black

Wood/Black

100W

100W

On/Off

On/Off

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base



26

    UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2896TB

BO-2896TB

BO-2893DK

BO-2893DK

(17” x 11”) x 
(17” x 11”) x 103/4” 

(91/2” x 161/2”) x 
(11” x 18”) x 10”

11"

11"

71/2” x 6”

8”

33"

32"

Glenview Metal/Wood Table Lamp 
With Rectangular Fabric Shade

Avellino Metal/Wood Desk Lamp 
with Rectangular Burlap Shade 
and Pull Chain Switch

Espresso/
Black

Antique 
Brass/

Espresso

150W

60W x 2

3-Way

On/Off

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

27

BO-2870TB

BO-2858TB

BO-2858TB

BO-2868TB

BO-2868TB

BO-2870TB (7” x 15”) x 
(9” x 17”) x 10”

163/8” x 18” x 101/2”

18” x 18” x 10”

9"

18"

18"

8” x 51/2”

10” x 10”

7”

30"

32"

30"

Basilica Metal/Wood Table
Lamp with Taper Rectangular 
Linen Shade 

Sabadell Metal/Glass Table Lamp 
with 1W LED Night Light and 
Hardback Drum White  

Sabinanigo Metal Table Lamp 
with Hardback Round Shade 

Antique 
Brass/
Bronze

Black

Iron

150W

100W + 
1W

150W

E26 Medium
Base + LED

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way
E26

Medium
Base

E26
Medium

Base

With LED 
Night Light
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   UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2897TB

BO-2897TB

BO-2835TB

BO-2835TB

(14” x 14”) x 
(16” x 16”) x 101/2”

18” x 18” x 8”

16"

18"

61/4” x 61/4” 

7”

311/2"

331/2"

Hanson Metal Table Lamp 
with Square Fabric Shade 

Montoro Metal Table Lamp with 
Dual Layer Metal/Fabric Shade 
and Pull Chain Switch

Brushed 
Steel/Black

Iron
Bronze

150W

60W x 2

3-Way

On/Off

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2668FL-BAB

BO-2668DK-BAB

BO-2668DK-BAB

BO-2668FL-BAB 6” x 6” x 7”

6” x 6” x 7”

101/2” x 101/2”

7” x 7”

591/2"

25"

131/4"

131/4"

Silverton Floor Lamp 
with Glass Shade 
(Edison Bulb Included) 

Silverton Desk Lamp 
with Glass Shade 
(Edison Bulb Included) 

Brushed
Antiqued

Brass

Brushed
Antiqued

Brass

60W

60W

On/Off

On/Off

Edison Bulb Included
LB-7147-60W

Edison Bulb Included
LB-7147-60W

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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     UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

30

BO-2668FL-DB

BO-2668DK-DB

BO-2668FL-DB 6” x 6” x 7”101/2” x 101/2”591/2" 131/4"
Silverton Floor Lamp 
with Glass Shade 
(Edison Bulb Included) 

60W On/OffDark
Bronze

BO-2668DK-DB 6” x 6” x 7”7” x 7”25" 131/4"
Silverton Desk Lamp 
with Glass Shade 
(Edison Bulb Included) 

Dark
Bronze 60W On/Off

Dark
BronzeBO-2668FL-3L-DB 6” x 6” x 7”15”89" 45"

Silverton Arc Floor Lamp 
with Glass Shade 
(Edison Bulb Included) 

60W x 3 3-Way

0 20193 16286 6

0 20193 16287 3

Edison Bulb Included
LB-7147-60W

Edison Bulb Included
LB-7147-60W

Edison Bulb Included
LB-7147-60W

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base

BO-2668FL-3L-DB



3131

    UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade     UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

31

BO-2668DK-RU

BO-2668FL-RU

Edison Bulb Included
LB-7147-60W

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base

BO-2668FL-RU

BO-2668DK-RUBO-2668FL-3L-RU

BO-2668FL-3L-RU

6” x 6” x 7”

6” x 6” x 7”

6” x 6” x 7”

101/2” x 101/2”

7” x 7”

15”

591/2"

25"

89"

131/4"

131/4"

45"

Silverton Floor Lamp 
with Glass Shade 
(Edison Bulb Included) 

Silverton Desk Lamp 
with Glass Shade 
(Edison Bulb Included) 

Silverton Arc Floor Lamp 
with Glass Shade 
(Edison Bulb Included) 

Rust

Rust

Rust

60W

60W

60W x 3

On/Off

On/Off

3-Way

Edison Bulb Included
LB-7147-60W Edison Bulb Included

LB-7147-60W
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2906TB-GRAY

BO-2906TB-GRAY

BO-2906TB-BLUE

BO-2906TB-BLUE

12” x 12” x 91/2” 

12” x 12” x 91/2” 

43/4” x 43/4”

43/4” x 43/4”

231/2"

231/2"

12"

12"

Ravenna Glass 
Table/Accent Lamp  

Ravenna Glass 
Table/Accent Lamp  

100W

100W

On/Off

On/Off

Gray

Blue

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2905TB-BS

BO-2905TB-BS

BO-2905TB-BAB

BO-2905TB-BAB

18” x 18” x 12” 

18” x 18” x 12” 

8”

8”

34"

34"

18"

18"

Sycamore Glass Table Lamp 
with Drum Shade 

Sycamore Glass Table Lamp 
with Drum Shade 

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Antique

Brass

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2886TB

BO-2886TB

BO-2900FL

BO-2900FL

15” x 15” x 10” 

71/2”121/4”

61/4”291/2"

711/2"

15"

153/4"

Lecce Copper Glazed Ceramic 
Table Lamp with Hardback 
Fabric Shade 

Sardis Metal Floor Lamp 
with Round Roped Shade 

150W

60W x 3

3-Way

3-Way

Copper
Glaze

Black

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2899FL-1L

BO-2899FL-1L

BO-2899FL-3L

BO-2899FL-3L

SH-1495
16” x 16” x 9” 

SH-1496
9” x 9” x 9” 

14”

14”

79"

89"

44"

44"

Lyndon Metal Arc Floor Lamp 
with Platinum Grey Drum Shade
and Marble Base

Lyndon Metal Arc Floor Lamp 
with Platinum Grey Drum Shade
and Marble Base

150W

60W x 3

3-Way

3-Way

Brushed
Steel

Brushed
Steel

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2879TB

BO-2879TB

BO-2875TB

BO-2875TB

15” x 17” x 101/2” 

16” x 18” x 11” 

6”

6”

27"

33"

17"

18"

Afragola Ceramic Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade 

Casoria Ceramic Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade 
and Inner Lining

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

Pearl

Ivory
Crackle

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2878TB

BO-2878TB

BO-2877TB

BO-2877TB

15” x 17” x 11” 

15” x 17” x 101/2” 

6”

6”

33"

281/2"

17"

17"

Fiumicino Ceramic Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade 
and Inner Lining

Pozzuoli Ceramic Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

Sculptured 
white 

Earth

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

38

BO-2908TB

BO-2908TB

BO-2887TB

BO-2887TB

BO-2907TB

BO-2907TB

(8” x 15”) x 
(9” x 17”) x 11”

13” x 15” x 11” 

16” x 16” x 11” 

9” x 43/4”

6”

91/2”

281/4"

271/2"

29"

9"

15"

16"

Irvington Glass Table Lamp 
with Wooden Base and 
Rectangular Fabric Shade

Cantanzaro Copper Glazed 
Ceramic Table Lamp with 
Hardback Fabric Shade 

Milton Laser Cut Metal Table 
Lamp with Drum Shade 

150W

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

3-Way

Clear

Copper
Glaze

Dark
Bronze

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

3 PCS Package

BO-2874-3-DB

BO-2874-3-DB FL: 61”
TB: 261/4”

3 Pcs Package-
2x Swing Arm Table Lamp 
1x Swing Arm Floor Lamp 
(All In One Box)

100W x 3 On/OffDark
Bronze

FL: 11”
TB: 73/4”

FL: 15”
TB:13”

FL: 12” x 15” x 10”
TB:10” x 13” x 9”

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2901TB

BO-2901TB

BO-2902TB

BO-2902TB

Dia. 16”, H: 8”

(3” x 3”) x 
(14” x 14”) x 9”

8”

63/4” x 63/4”

221/2"

223/4"

16"

14"

Tiffany Table Lamp and 
Pull Chain Switch

Tiffany Table Lamp with 7W Night 
Light and Pull Chain Switch

60W x 2

60W x 2
+ 7W

E12 Candelabra 
+ E26 Medium

Base

On/Off

On/Off

Dark
Bronze

Dark
Bronze

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

BO-2903TB

BO-2904TB

BO-2903TB

BO-2904TB

(3” x 3”) x 
(14” x 14”) x 9”

(3” x 3”) x 
(14” x 14”) x 6”51/4” x 51/4” 

6” x 6” 

221/4"

233/4"

14"

141/4"

Tiffany Table Lamp and 
Pull Chain Switch

Tiffany Table Lamp and 
Pull Chain Switch

60W x 2

60W x 2

On/Off

On/Off

Dark
Bronze

Dark
Bronze

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

BO-2881TB-2

BO-2898TB-2

BO-2881TB-2

BO-2898TB-2 15” x 15” x 101/2” 

13” x 15” x 10” 

71/4”

51/2”

301/2"

26"

15"

15"

Kingsley Glass Table Lamp 
with Fabric Drum Shade
(Sold & Priced in Pairs)

Anzio Glass Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold & Priced in Pairs)

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

Glass

Pearl
E26

Medium
Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

BO-2884TB-2-WHT

BO-2884TB-2-WHT

BO-2884TB-2-BLU

BO-2884TB-2-BLU

16” x 16” x 101/2” 

16” x 16” x 101/2” 

7”

7”

27"

27"

16"

16"
Bergamo Ceramic Table Lamp with 
Hardback Platinum Grey Fabric 
Shade (Sold & Priced in Pairs) 

Bergamo Ceramic Table Lamp 
with Hardback White Fabric Shade 
(Sold & Priced in Pairs) 

150W

150W

3-Way

3-WaySlate
Blue

Ivory
White

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

BO-2882TB-2

BO-2882TB-2

BO-2880TB-2

BO-2880TB-2

13” x 15” x 10” 

14” x 16” x 10” 

61/4”

5”

24"

281/2"

15"

16"

Vittoria Ceramic Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold & Priced In Pairs)

Rovigo Glass Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold & Priced In Pairs)

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

Pale
Mint Green

Ivory

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Switch	 Ht.	 Base	 Socket	 Reach/Depth	 Shade

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

Sold & Priced 
in Pairs

2

2

BO-2883TB-2

BO-2883TB-2

BO-2885TB-2

BO-2885TB-2

15” x 17” x 101/2” 

15” x 15” x 91/2” 

61/4”

7”

30"

241/2"

17"

15"

Pomezia Ceramic Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold & Priced In Pairs)

Barletta Ceramic Table Lamp 
with Hardback Fabric Shade 
(Sold & Priced In Pairs)

150W

150W

3-Way

3-Way

Pottery

Antique
Gold

E26
Medium

Base

E26
Medium

Base
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    UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

46

HT-671-CH

HT-671-CH

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LED

17” ~ 26" 36Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
550 Lumen, 90 CRI LED 8W 3000 21/4”Chrome Dimmable

LED



4747

HT-819-DB

HT-820-WH HT-820-BK

HT-819-RU

    UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LED

HT-819-DB

HT-820-WH

HT-820-BK 6"

6"

71/2"

71/2"

38

38

36

36

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
430 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
430 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
700 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
700 Lumen, 90 CRI

LED 7W

LED 7W

LED 12W

LED 12W

3000

3000

3000

3000

23/4”

23/4”

3”

3”

White

Black

Dark
Bronze

RustHT-819-RU Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED
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    UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-104M-BK

HT-813-BKHT-813-WH

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LED

HT-104M-WH

HT-104M-WH

HT-104M-BK

HT-813-WH

HT-813-BK

36

38

36

38

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
700 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
720 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
700 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
720 Lumen, 90 CRI

LED 10W

LED 12W

LED 10W

LED 12W

3000

3000

3000

3000

23/4”

23/4”

23/4”

23/4”

63/4”

63/4”

63/4”

63/4”

White

White

Black

Black

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED
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    UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

49

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LED

HT-623-BS

HT-623-BS

HT-623-WH

HT-623-WH

HT-623-BK

HT-623-BK 36

36

36

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
700 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
700 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
700 Lumen, 90 CRI

LED 10W

LED 10W

LED 10W

3000

3000

3000

23/4”

23/4”

23/4”

61/2”

61/2”

61/2”

Black

White

Brushed
Steel

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED
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    UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LED

HT-814-BK

HT-815-BK

HT-814-WH

HT-815-WH

HT-814-BK

HT-814-WH

HT-815-BK

HT-815-WH

38

38

38

38

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
720 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
720 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
720 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
720 Lumen, 90 CRI

LED 12W

LED 12W

LED 12W

LED 12W

3000

3000

3000

3000

21/4”

21/4”

31/4”

31/4”

61/2”

61/2”

61/2”

61/2”

Black

White

Black

White

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED
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    UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-816-WH

HT-818-WH

HT-816-BK

HT-818-BK

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LED

HT-816-WH

HT-816-BK

HT-818-BK

HT-818-WH

38

38

38

38

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
720 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
720 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
720 Lumen, 90 CRI

Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 
720 Lumen, 90 CRI

LED 12W

LED 12W

LED 12W

LED 12W

3000

3000

3000

3000

23/4”

31/2”

23/4”

31/2”

61/2”

61/4”

61/2”

61/4”

White

Black

Black

White

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED
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Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-888BS
BRUSHED STEEL

LED

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

36Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 700 Lumen, 90 CRI LED 10W 3000 23/4”61/4”Brushed Steel

CONE

POLYCARBONATE

MESH

HT-888BS-CONEBK
BLACK

HT-888BS-MESHBK
BLACK

HT-888BS-AMBFRO
AMBER FROST

HT-888BS-AMBCLR
AMBER CLEAR

HT-888BS-CONEBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-888BS-MESHBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-888BS-BLUCLR
BLUE CLEAR

HT-888BS-CONEDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-888BS-MESHDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-888BS-BLUFRO
BLUE FROST

HT-888BS-CONERU
RUST

HT-888BS-MESHRU
RUST

HT-888BS-SMOCLR
SMOKE CLEAR

HT-888BS-CONEWH
WHITE

HT-888BS-MESHWH
WHITE

HT-888BS-WHTFRO
WHITE FROST

Dimmable
LED



53

Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-888DB
DARK BRONZE

LED

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

36Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 700 Lumen, 90 CRI LED 10W 3000 23/4”61/4”Dark Bronze

CONE

POLYCARBONATE

MESH

HT-888DB-CONEBK
BLACK

HT-888DB-MESHBK
BLACK

HT-888DB-AMBFRO
AMBER FROST

HT-888DB-AMBCLR
AMBER CLEAR

HT-888DB-CONEBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-888DB-MESHBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-888DB-BLUCLR
BLUE CLEAR

HT-888DB-CONEDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-888DB-MESHDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-888DB-BLUFRO
BLUE FROST

HT-888DB-CONERU
RUST

HT-888DB-MESHRU
RUST

HT-888DB-SMOCLR
SMOKE CLEAR

HT-888DB-CONEWH
WHITE

HT-888DB-MESHWH
WHITE

HT-888DB-WHTFRO
WHITE FROST

Dimmable
LED
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Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-888RU
RUST

CONE

MESH

POLYCARBONATE

HT-888RU-CONEBK
BLACK

HT-888RU-MESHBK
BLACK

HT-888RU-AMBFRO
AMBER FROST

HT-888RU-AMBCLR
AMBER CLEAR

HT-888RU-CONEBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-888RU-MESHBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-888RU-BLUCLR
BLUE CLEAR

HT-888RU-CONEDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-888RU-MESHDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-888RU-BLUFRO
BLUE FROST

HT-888RU-CONERU
RUST

HT-888RU-MESHRU
RUST

HT-888RU-SMOCLR
SMOKE CLEAR

HT-888RU-CONEWH
WHITE

HT-888RU-MESHWH
WHITE

HT-888RU-WHTFRO
WHITE FROST

LED

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

36Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 700 Lumen, 90 CRI LED 10W 3000 23/4”61/4”Rust Dimmable
LED
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Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-888WH
WHITE

CONE

MESH

POLYCARBONATE

HT-888WH-CONEBK
BLACK

HT-888WH-MESHBK
BLACK

HT-888WH-AMBFRO
AMBER FROST

HT-888WH-AMBCLR
AMBER CLEAR

HT-888WH-CONEBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-888WH-MESHBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-888WH-BLUCLR
BLUE CLEAR

HT-888WH-CONEDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-888WH-MESHDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-888WH-BLUFRO
BLUE FROST

HT-888WH-CONERU
RUST

HT-888WH-MESHRU
RUST

HT-888WH-SMOCLR
SMOKE CLEAR

HT-888WH-CONEWH
WHITE

HT-888WH-MESHWH
WHITE

HT-888WH-WHTFRO
WHITE FROST

LED

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

36Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 700 Lumen, 90 CRI LED 10WWhite 3000 23/4”61/4” Dimmable
LED
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Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-888BK
BLACK

CONE

MESH

POLYCARBONATE

HT-888BK-CONEBK
BLACK

HT-888BK-MESHBK
BLACK

HT-888BK-AMBFRO
AMBER FROST

HT-888BK-AMBCLR
AMBER CLEAR

HT-888BK-CONEBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-888BK-MESHBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-888BK-BLUCLR
BLUE CLEAR

HT-888BK-CONEDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-888BK-MESHDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-888BK-BLUFRO
BLUE FROST

HT-888BK-CONERU
RUST

HT-888BK-MESHRU
RUST

HT-888BK-SMOCLR
SMOKE CLEAR

HT-888BK-CONEWH
WHITE

HT-888BK-MESHWH
WHITE

HT-888BK-WHTFRO
WHITE FROST

LED

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

36Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 700 Lumen, 90 CRI LED 10WBlack 3000 23/4”61/4” Dimmable
LED
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Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-999WH
WHITE

CONE

MESH

POLYCARBONATE

HT-999WH-CONEBK
BLACK

HT-999WH-MESHBK
BLACK

HT-999WH-AMBFRO
AMBER FROST

HT-999WH-AMBCLR
AMBER CLEAR

HT-999WH-CONEBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-999WH-MESHBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-999WH-BLUCLR
BLUE CLEAR

HT-999WH-CONEDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-999WH-MESHDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-999WH-BLUFRO
BLUE FROST

HT-999WH-CONERU
RUST

HT-999WH-MESHRU
RUST

HT-999WH-SMOCLR
SMOKE CLEAR

HT-999WH-CONEWH
WHITE

HT-999WH-MESHWH
WHITE

HT-999WH-WHTFRO
WHITE FROST

LED

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

36Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 750 Lumen, 90 CRI LED 12WWhite 3000 23/4”6” Dimmable
LED



58

Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-999BK
BLACK

CONE

MESH

POLYCARBONATE

HT-999BK-CONEBK
BLACK

HT-999BK-MESHBK
BLACK

HT-999BK-AMBFRO
AMBER FROST

HT-999BK-AMBCLR
AMBER CLEAR

HT-999BK-CONEBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-999BK-MESHBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-999BK-BLUCLR
BLUE CLEAR

HT-999BK-CONEDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-999BK-MESHDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-999BK-BLUFRO
BLUE FROST

HT-999BK-CONERU
RUST

HT-999BK-MESHRU
RUST

HT-999BK-SMOCLR
SMOKE CLEAR

HT-999BK-CONEWH
WHITE

HT-999BK-MESHWH
WHITE

HT-999BK-WHTFRO
WHITE FROST

LED

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

36Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 750 Lumen, 90 CRI LED 12WBlack 3000 23/4”6” Dimmable
LED



59

Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-999BS
BRUSHED STEEL

CONE

MESH

POLYCARBONATE

HT-999BS-CONEBK
BLACK

HT-999BS-MESHBK
BLACK

HT-999BS-AMBFRO
AMBER FROST

HT-999BS-AMBCLR
AMBER CLEAR

HT-999BS-CONEBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-999BS-MESHBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-999BS-BLUCLR
BLUE CLEAR

HT-999BS-CONEDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-999BS-MESHDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-999BS-BLUFRO
BLUE FROST

HT-999BS-CONERU
RUST

HT-999BS-MESHRU
RUST

HT-999BS-SMOCLR
SMOKE CLEAR

HT-999BS-CONEWH
WHITE

HT-999BS-MESHWH
WHITE

HT-999BS-WHTFRO
WHITE FROST

LED

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

36Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 750 Lumen, 90 CRI LED 12WBrushed
Steel 3000 23/4”6” Dimmable

LED



60

Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-999DB
DARK BRONZE

CONE

MESH

HT-999DB-CONEBK
BLACK

HT-999DB-MESHBK
BLACK

HT-999DB-AMBFRO
AMBER FROST

HT-999DB-AMBCLR
AMBER CLEAR

HT-999DB-CONEBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-999DB-MESHBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-999DB-BLUCLR
BLUE CLEAR

HT-999DB-CONEDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-999DB-MESHDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-999DB-BLUFRO
BLUE FROST

HT-999DB-CONERU
RUST

HT-999DB-MESHRU
RUST

HT-999DB-SMOCLR
SMOKE CLEAR

HT-999DB-CONEWH
WHITE

HT-999DB-MESHWH
WHITE

HT-999DB-WHTFRO
WHITE FROST

POLYCARBONATE

LED

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

36Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 750 Lumen, 90 CRI LED 12WDark Bronze 3000 23/4”6” Dimmable
LED



61

Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Beam	 Reach/Depth

HT-999RU
RUST

CONE

MESH

HT-999RU-CONEBK
BLACK

HT-999RU-MESHBK
BLACK

HT-999RU-AMBFRO
AMBER FROST

HT-999RU-AMBCLR
AMBER CLEAR

HT-999RU-CONEBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-999RU-MESHBS
BRUSHED STEEL

HT-999RU-BLUCLR
BLUE CLEAR

HT-999RU-CONEDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-999RU-MESHDB
DARK BRONZE

HT-999RU-BLUFRO
BLUE FROST

HT-999RU-CONERU
RUST

HT-999RU-MESHRU
RUST

HT-999RU-SMOCLR
SMOKE CLEAR

HT-999RU-CONEWH
WHITE

HT-999RU-MESHWH
WHITE

HT-999RU-WHTFRO
WHITE FROST

POLYCARBONATE

LED

Dimmer that works with these tracks is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

36Dimmable Integrated LED Track Fixture, 750 Lumen, 90 CRI LED 12WRust 3000 23/4”6” Dimmable
LED





UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Finish	 Wattage	 Kelvin	 Ht.	 Socket	 Reach/Depth

6363

LA-8606-2

LA-8606-1

LB-7147-60WLB-7151-60W

0 20193 17023 6
LB-7151-60W 2040 152 98 H 7”, Dia. 11/8”60WT10 Incandescent Edison Bulb, E26 Socket

UPC	 Item No.	 Description	 Kevin	 Wattage	 Lumen	 CRI	 Size

0 20193 16015 2
LB-7147-60W Incandescent Edison Bulb, E26 Socket 2200 260 98 H 5”, Dia. 21/4”60W

LED

Dimmer that works with these fixtures is:
DVCL-153P / SCL-153P / AYCL-153P / CTCL-153P / DVCL-253P / DVSCLL-253P / SELV-300P / GT-150/GTJ-250M (ALL ARE LUTRON BRAND)

LA-8606-2

LA-8606-1 Brentwood Dimmable Integrated LED 
Vanity Light, 780 Lumen, 90 CRI

Brentwood Dimmable Integrated LED 
Vanity Light, 1700 Lumen, 90 CRI

LED 13W

LED 26W

Brushed Steel

Brushed Steel

3000

3000

4”

4”

123/4”

24”

Dimmable
LED

Dimmable
LED



ITEM NO.	 PAGE ITEM NO.	 PAGE ITEM NO.	 PAGE

BO-139-AB	 17
BO-139-BS	 17
BO-139-DB	 17
BO-139-RU	 17
BO-2668DK-DB  	 30
BO-2668DK-BAB  	 29
BO-2668DK-RU  	 31
BO-2668FL-DB  	 30
BO-2668FL-3L-DB  	 30
BO-2668FL-3L-RU  	 31
BO-2668FL-BAB  	 29
BO-2668FL-RU  	 31
BO-2835TB  	 28
BO-2836FL  	 23
BO-2836TB  	 23
BO-2858TB  	 27
BO-2866FL  	 25
BO-2866TB  	 25
BO-2867FL  	 19
BO-2867TB  	 19
BO-2868TB  	 27
BO-2870TB  	 27
BO-2871TR-BS  	 14
BO-2871TR-DB  	 14
BO-2872TR-BS  	 15
BO-2872TR-DB  	 15
BO-2873FL-5L-BS  	 16
BO-2873FL-5L-DB  	 16
BO-2874-3-DB  	 39
BO-2875TB  	 36
BO-2877TB  	 37
BO-2878TB  	 37
BO-2879TB  	 36
BO-2880TB-2  	 44
BO-2881TB-2  	 42
BO-2882TB-2  	 44
BO-2883TB-2 	  45
BO-2884TB-2-BLU  	 43
BO-2884TB-2-WHT  	 43
BO-2885TB-2  	 45
BO-2886TB  	 34
BO-2887TB  	 38
BO-2888FL  	 20
BO-2888TB  	 20
BO-2889DK  	 18
BO-2889FL  	 18
BO-2890DK  	 24
BO-2891TB  	 24
BO-2892FL  	 22

BO-2892TB  	 22
BO-2893DK  	 26
BO-2894DK  	 24
BO-2895FL 	  21
BO-2895TB  	 21
BO-2896TB  	 26
BO-2897TB  	 28
BO-2898TB-2  	 42
BO-2899FL-1L  	 35
BO-2899FL-3L  	 35
BO-2900FL  	 34
BO-2901TB  	 40
BO-2902TB  	 40
BO-2903TB  	 41
BO-2904TB  	 41
BO-2905TB-BAB  	 33
BO-2905TB-BS  	 33
BO-2906TB-BLUE  	 32
BO-2906TB-GRAY  	 32
BO-2907TB  	 38
BO-2908TB	 38
FX-3712-4  	 3
FX-3713-4  	 6
FX-3714-5  	 6
FX-3715-5  	 7
FX-3716-5  	 7
FX-3718-6  	 2
FX-3718-9  	 2
FX-3719-5  	 5
FX-3719-8  	 5
FX-3720-1  	 4
FX-3720-6  	 4
FX-3721-6  	 3
FX-3723-1P-BS  	 10
FX-3723-1P-GM  	 12
FX-3723-3P-BS  	 11
FX-3723-3P-GM  	 13
FX-3723-5P-BS  	 11
FX-3723-5P-GM  	 13
FX-3723-6P-BS  	 10
FX-3723-6P-GM  	 12
FX-3723-8P-BS  	 11
FX-3723-8P-GM  	 13
FX-3724-1P  	 8
FX-3725-1P  	 8
FX-3726-1P  	 8
HT-104M-BK  	 48
HT-104M-WH  	 48
HT-623-BK  	 49

HT-623-BS  	 49
HT-623-WH  	 49
HT-671-CH  	 46
HT-813-BK  	 48
HT-813-WH  	 48
HT-814-BK  	 50
HT-814-WH  	 50
HT-815-BK  	 50
HT-815-WH  	 50
HT-816-BK  	 51
HT-816-WH  	 51
HT-818-BK  	 51
HT-818-WH  	 51
HT-819-DB  	 47
HT-819-RU  	 47
HT-820-BK  	 47
HT-820-WH  	 47
HT-888BK-  	 56
HT-888BS-  	 52
HT-888DB- 	 53
HT-888RU- 	 54
HT-888WH-  	 55
HT-999BK-  	 58
HT-999BS-  	 59
HT-999DB-  	 60
HT-999RU-  	 61
HT-999WH-  	 57
LA-8606-1  	 63
LA-8606-2  	 63
LB-7147-60W  	 63
LB-7151-60W  	 63
UP-1120  	 9
UP-1121  	 9
UP-1122  	 9
UP-1123  	 9

3625 E. Philadelphia St. Ontario, CA 91761  
Phone: 800.321.6677 / 909.947.5200      Fax: 800.814.4946 / 909.947.5673
Website: www.calighting.com       Email: sales@calighting.com


